RECEIVED FEB. 7, 2014 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-140199 SUB 2/20/14

Tariff No.	26				2	Revised Page No	30
Company Name/Permit Number: Murrey's Disposal Co., Inc G-9 Registered Trade Name(s)							
Registered Trade Name(s)							
Item 105 Multi-family Service Monthly Rates							
Non-compacted Recycling Material							
Multi-family residential rates per container for garbage customers using drop box service							
Service Area: Pierce County as described in Appendix A							
	Size or Type of Container						
		90 gal toter	2 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	Yard	Yard
Number o	of Receptacles	1	1	1	1	\$	\$
Frequency of pickup		Р	Р	Р	Р	\$	\$
Initial Delivery		47.36 (R)	47.36 (R)	47.36 (R)	47.36 (R)	\$	\$
Rent per day		n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$	\$
Rent per month		4.74 (R)	12.43 (R)	15.39 (R)	18.35 (R)	\$	\$
Pickup Charge							
_ `	es 1, 2 & 3)	6.28 (R)	13.02 (R)		40.59 (R)	\$	\$
Special P	ickup Charge	9.47 (R)	15.99 (R)	30.79 (R)	42.75 (R)	\$	\$
Frequency of Service Codes: W=Weekly; EOW-Every Other Week; M=Monthly; P=Per Pickup							
Note1:	Permanent Service: Service is defined as no less than scheduled or a minimum of every other week pickup. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers. Permanent Service: If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup.						
Note 3:	Customers receiving service will receive a commodity price adjustment of \$.82 credit per yard per pickup. The commodity price adjustment will be adjusted annually using the deferred accounting method.						
Note 4: A charge of \$2.85 per residential living unit will be assessed to the owner/manager of a Multi-Family complex who are on irregular garbage service who do not elect to recycle.							
			Rec	ycling servid	ce rates on t	his page expire c	on: February 28, 2015
Issued By:	Irmgard R Wilcox						
	9414 17 1111007						
Issue Date:	February 7, 2014				E	ffective Date:	March 1, 2014
(For Official Use Only)							
Destruction TO							
Docket No. TG							